AME, Inc.
1
AME8803 / 8814 300mA CMOS LDO
n Typical Application
n Functional Block Diagram
l  Very Low Dropout Voltage
l  Guaranteed 300mA Output
l  Accurate to within 1.5%

6. V
OUT
n Ordering Information
SOT-26
Top View
SOT-26 W
Top View
AME 8814
1. EN
2. GND
3. BYP
4. V
OUT
5. GND
6. V
IN
1 32
6 45
AME8814
1 32
6 45
AME8803
AME, Inc.
3
AME8803 / 8814 300mA CMOS LDO
Part Number Marking Output Voltage Package Operating Temp. Range
AME8814AEEY AIEww 3.3V SOT-26 - 40oC to + 85oC
AME8814BEEY AIFww 3.0V SOT-26 - 40oC to + 85oC
AME8814CEEY AIGww 2.8V SOT-26 - 40oC to + 85oC
AME8814DEEY AIHww 2.5V SOT-26 - 40oC to + 85oC
AME8814EEEY AIIww 3.8V SOT-26 - 40oC to + 85oC
AME8814FEEY AIJww 3.6V SOT-26 - 40oC to + 85oC
AME8814GEEY AIKww 3.5V SOT-26 - 40oC to + 85oC
AME8814HEEY AILww 2.7V SOT-26 - 40oC to + 85oC
AME8814IEEY AIMww 3.4V SOT-26 - 40oC to + 85oC
AME8814JEEY AINww 2.85V SOT-26 - 40oC to + 85oC
AME8814KEEY AIOww 3.7V SOT-26 - 40oC to + 85oC
AME8814LEEY AJDww 1.5V SOT-26 - 40oC to + 85oC
AME8814MEEY AJEww 1.8V SOT-26 - 40oC to + 85oC
AME8814NEEY AKYww 2.9V SOT-26 - 40oC to + 85oC
AME8814OEEY AKZww 3.1V SOT-26 - 40oC to + 85oC
n Ordering Information (contd.)
Please consult AME sales office or authorized Rep./Distributor for other output voltage and package type availability.
AME, Inc.
4